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GoreTex® North American Ski Mountaineering Championships
January 28-29, 2012
Crested Butte Mountain Resort

WOMENS
PLACE BIB Last Name First Name Gender Sprint Time PENALTY ADJUSTED TIME
1 16 Bernier Melanie F 0:05:39 0:05:39
2 7 Smiley Janelle F 0:05:57 0:05:57
3 41 Anderson Sari F 0:06:28 0:06:28
4 51 Arro Ribot Gemma F 0:06:41 0:06:41
5 40 Meyer Lyndsay F 0:07:11 0:07:11
6 19 Matteau Julie F 0:07:14 0:07:14
7 26 Kremer Stevie F 0:07:44 0:00:05 0:07:49
8 25 Kirkland Jari F 0:08:42 0:08:42
9 52 Gersbach Jen F 0:08:48 0:00:05 0:08:53
10 24 Stubbe Sarah F 0:09:23 0:09:23
11 47 Plant Lindsay F 0:09:51 0:09:51
12 42 Koenig Andrea F 0:10:28 0:10:28
13 58 Kadlec Sara F 0:11:14 0:11:14
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Last Name First Name Gender

8 Reichegger Manfred M
22 Thoni Reiner M
10 Holzknecht Lorenzo M
17 McNab Andrew M

6 Koles Jan M
11 Scheefer Travis M
29 Dorais Andy M

3 Thomson Marshall M
50 Inouye Jared M
12 Brown Jon M

4 Smith Brian M
49 Gilna Simon M
15 Schilling Mike M
20 Gale lan M
38 Sullivan Eric M
14 Brown Nathan M

9 Wickenhauser Bryan M
23 Holmes Teague M
59 Kadlec Ben M
27 Dorais Jason M
28 Nelson Luke M
31 Goth Tom M
32 Brackelsberg Chad M
13 Hagen Michael M
55 Edmiston Brian M
30 Thatcher Micah M
34 Kroger Chris M
44 VanNostrand JiJohn M
39 Sellers Steve M
48 Archer Scott M
43 Lowe Jon M
53 Venzara Miles M
37 Laird Billy M
45 Preston Mike M
54 Radek Scott M
46 Beegun Scott M
18 Thyer Matt M

5 Riepe Brian M
35 Newton Doug M
36 Rietmann Jeremy M
56 Simmons Scott M
60 Tate Wesley M

ORTHAMERICANSKI
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Sprint Time

0:04:48
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:19
0:05:24
0:05:27
0:05:36
0:05:39
0:05:44
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:06:04
0:06:11
0:06:19
0:06:29
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:39
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:45
0:06:56
0:06:56
0:07:06
0:07:11
0:07:55
0:08:14
0:08:36
0:08:56
0:09:12
0:11:10
0:12:08
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DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PENALTY

0:00:05

0:00:05

ADJUSTED TIME

0:04:48
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:19
0:05:24
0:05:27
0:05:36
0:05:39
0:05:44
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:06:04
0:06:11
0:06:19
0:06:29
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:39
0:06:39
0:06:40
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:50
0:06:56
0:06:56
0:07:06
0:07:11
0:07:55
0:08:14
0:08:36
0:09:01
0:09:12
0:11:10
0:12:08

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



W R T TRMER
1

<

0
HANES,

g N{}ﬁTHﬁMIRICHEKI

MOUNTAINEERINGCHAMSS

ORTHAMERICANSKI
MOUNTAINEERINGCHAMPS

GoreTex® North American Ski Mountaineering Championships
January 28-29, 2012

Crested Butte Mountain Resort
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Last Name First Nam¢«Gender

WOMENS RACE DIVISION

DNF
DNF
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7 Smiley
41 Anderson
26 Kremer
51 Arro Ribot
16 Bernier
25 Kirkland
19 Matteau
47 Plant
40 Meyer
52 Gersbach
42 Koenig
24 Stubbe
58 Kadlec

Janelle
Sari
Stevie
Gemma
Melanie
Jari
Julie
Lindsay
Lyndsay
Jen
Andrea
Sarah
Sara
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Country

United States
United States
United States
Spain
Canada
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Sprint Time

0:05:57
0:06:28
0:07:44
0:06:41
0:05:39
0:08:42
0:07:14
0:09:51
0:07:11
0:08:48
0:10:28
0:09:23
0:11:14

Penalty

0:00:05

0:00:05

ADJUSTED SPRINT Individual Time

0:05:57
0:06:28
0:07:49
0:06:41
0:05:39
0:08:42
0:07:14
0:09:51
0:07:11
0:08:53
0:10:28
0:09:23 DNF
0:11:14

2:39:42
2:44:03
3:00:24
3:12:24
3:13:51
3:15:52
3:36:20
3:46:43
3:50:17
3:52:23
4:20:58

DNF

Penalty

0:01:00

ADJUSTED INDIVIDUAL NA CHAMP TOTAL

DNF
DNF

2:39:42
2:44:03
3:01:24
3:12:24
3:13:51
3:15:52
3:36:20
3:46:43
3:50:17
3:52:23
4:20:58

DNF
DNF

2:45:39
2:50:31
3:09:14
3:19:05
3:19:30
3:24:35
3:43:34
3:56:34
3:57:27
4:01:16
4:31:27



W SR TAMERICAN S
MOUNTAINEERINGLIANES.

@2 74

DRTHAMERICNSI

MOUNTAINEERINGCHAMPS

PLACE BIB
MENS RACE DIVISION

FOATHAMERICAMS
MOUNTAINEERINGC HAMPS

8 Reichegge Manfred
10 HolzknechiLorenzo

1 22 Thoni Reiner
2 28 Nelson Luke
3 27 Dorais Jason
4 3 Thomson Marshall
5 50 Inouye Jared
6 17 McNab Andrew
7 11 Scheefer Travis
8 29 Dorais Andy
9 12 Brown Jon
10 6 Koles Jan
11 4 Smith Brian
12 23 Holmes  Teague
13 31 Goth Tom
14 34 Kroger Chris
15 13 Hagen Michael
16 59 Kadlec Ben
17 14 Brown Nathan
18 20 Gale lan
19 44 VanNostra John
20 15 Schiling  Mike
21 55 Edmiston Brian
22 37 Laird Billy
23 49 Gilna Simon
24 32 Brackelsbe Chad
25 48 Archer Scott
26 53 Venzara Miles
27 30 Thatcher Micah
28 39 Sellers Steve
29 43 Lowe Jon
30 45 Preston  Mike
31 54 Radek Scott
32 18 Thyer Matt
DNS 9 Wickenhat Bryan
DNS 56 Simmons Scott
DNS 60 Tate Wesley
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Last Name First Nam¢«Gender
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Country Sprint Time

Italy 0:04:48
Italy 0:05:10
Canada 0:05:09
United States 0:06:39
United States 0:06:38
United States 0:05:39
United States 0:05:44
Canada 0:05:19
United States 0:05:27
United States 0:05:36
United States 0:05:53
United States 0:05:24
United States 0:05:54
United States 0:06:29
United States 0:06:39
United States 0:06:56
United States 0:06:47
United States 0:06:36
United States 0:06:11
Canada 0:05:58
United States 0:06:56
United States 0:05:58
United States 0:06:47
United States 0:08:36
United States 0:05:57
United States 0:06:40
United States 0:07:11
United States 0:08:14
United States 0:06:45
Canada 0:07:06
United States 0:07:55
United States 0:08:56
United States 0:09:12
United States 0:12:08
United States 0:06:19

United States DNS
United States DNS

Penalty

0:00:05

0:00:05

ADJUSTED SPRINT Individual Time

DNS
DNS

0:04:48
0:05:10
0:05:09
0:06:39
0:06:38
0:05:39
0:05:44
0:05:19
0:05:27
0:05:36
0:05:53
0:05:24
0:05:54
0:06:29
0:06:39
0:06:56
0:06:47
0:06:36
0:06:11
0:05:58
0:06:56
0:05:58
0:06:47
0:08:36
0:05:57
0:06:40
0:07:11
0:08:14
0:06:50
0:07:06
0:07:55
0:09:01
0:09:12
0:12:08
0:06:19 DNS
DNS
DNS

1:58:35
2:02:06
2:07:38
2:13:32
2:18:20
2:21:04
2:23:53
2:26:55
2:29:45
2:28:54
2:30:47
2:33:32
2:35:05
2:41:45
2:41:50
2:44:21
2:50:05
2:52:47
2:55:13
2:56:14
2:57:02
3:01:45
3:07:36
3:11:17
3:12:31
3:16:51
3:22:05
3:23:42
3:31:21
3:34:37
4:01:38
4:01:41
4:13:16
4:24:25

Penalty

0:01:00

ADJUSTED INDIVIDUAL

DNS
DNS
DNS

1:58:35
2:02:06
2:07:38
2:13:32
2:18:20
2:21:04
2:23:53
2:26:55
2:29:45
2:29:54
2:30:47
2:33:32
2:35:05
2:41:45
2:41:50
2:44:21
2:50:05
2:52:47
2:55:13
2:56:14
2:57:02
3:01:45
3:07:36
3:11:17
3:12:31
3:16:51
3:22:05
3:23:42
3:31:21
3:34:37
4:01:38
4:01:41
4:13:16
4:24:25

DNS
DNS
DNS

2:03:23
2:07:16
2:12:47
2:20:11
2:24:58
2:26:43
2:29:37
2:32:14
2:35:12
2:35:30
2:36:40
2:38:56
2:40:59
2:48:14
2:48:29
2:51:17
2:56:52
2:59:23
3:01:24
3:02:11
3:03:58
3:07:43
3:14:23
3:19:53
3:18:28
3:23:31
3:29:16
3:31:56
3:38:11
3:41:43
4:09:33
4:10:42
4:22:28
4:36:33



	1-28-Results
	Day-2-Results

